Picosecond Pulsed Fiber Laser
FLK Series
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Overview
The FLK series is a line of UV, visible, and near IR picosecond all fiber pulsed lasers with pulse width <900ps and can deliver
up to 5000mW output power. The laser is available in nine different wavelengths and is constructed with features of high output

Lasermate Group, Inc.                                                                                                                                                          Rev.01
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact Lasermate directly at sales@lasermate.com.
Part Number Configuration
FLK[1][2][3][4][5][6]
FLK = Laser
Model Series
[1] =
Wavelength
[2] = Output
Power
[3] = Power
Stability
[4] = Pulse Width [5] = Repetition
Frequency
[6] = RS232
Interface
 266= 266nm
355= 355nm
515= 515nm
532= 532nm
540= 540nm
1030= 1030nm
1064= 1064nm
1080= 1080nm
1550= 1550nm
10= 10mW
20= 20mW
30= 30mW
…
1W= 1000mW
2W= 2000mW
3W= 3000mW
5W= 5000mW
A= <5%
E= <3%
2= <2%
(value)=Specify
value
(value)=Specify
value
Blank=No
R=Yes
Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.